DRIVELINE QUICK
REFERENCE GUIDE
MERITOR DRIVELINE
DISCLAIMER
Information contained in this publication is in effect at the time the publication was approved for printing
and is subject to change without notice or liability.  Meritor, reserves the right to revise the information
presented or discontinue the production of parts described at any time.
Manufacturers names, part numbers, symbols or other references appearing in this catalogue are used

replacement component.
MERITOR ENGINEERING NUMBER
 MERITOR NUMBERING SYSTEM
Slip Yoke
Meritor components may be identified by one of the numbering systems shown below.
Aftermarket numbers are issued to make Meritor components easy to select when choosing a
replacement component.
MERITOR ENGINEERING NUMBER
17 N L S 40 - 98A
DRIVELINE SERIES ENGINEERING PART NUMBER
INTERNAL MERITOR SIZE OF HOLE, SHAFT, OR PART
DESIGNATION (DIVIDE BY 16)
TYPE OF YOKE
LS - Slip Yoke
MERITOR AFTERMARKET NUMBER
16 N   3   1411X
DRIVELINE SERIES ENGINEERING PART NUMBER
INTERNAL MERITOR TYPE OF PART
DESIGNATION 3 - Slip Yoke
MERITOR AFTERMARKET NUMBER
MERITOR NUMBERING SYSTEM
4
END YOKE - FULL ROUND
Meritor components may be identified by one of the numbering systems shown below.
Aftermarket numbers are issued to make Meritor components easy to select when choosing a replacement component.
MERITOR ENGINEERING NUMBER
MERITOR NUMBERING SYSTEM
End Yoke – Full Round
Meritor components may be identified by one of the numbering systems shown below.
Aftermarket numbers are issued to make Meritor components easy to select when choosing a
replacement component.
MERITOR ENGINEERING NUMBER
16 N Y S 32 - 55
DRIVELINE SERIES ENGINEERING PART NUMBER
INTERNAL MERITOR SIZE OF HOLE, SHAFT, OR PART
DESIGNATION (DIVIDE BY 16)
TYPE OF PART TYPE OF YOKE
Y - Yoke S - Splined
R - Round
T - Tapered Hole Yoke
20 W Y S 32 - 1
DRIVELINE SERIES ENGINEERING PART NUMBER
MERITOR DESIGNATION SIZE OF HOLE, SHAFT, OR PART
R - Permalube Full Round (DIVIDE BY 16)
W - Permalube Wing Style
TYPE OF PART TYPE OF YOKE
Y - Yoke S - Splined
LS - Slip Yoke
SC - Splined Coupling Yoke
SM - Shaft Yoke
MERITOR AFTERMARKET NUMBER
16 N 4 1631
DRIVELINE SERIES ENGINEERING PART NUMBER
INTERNAL MERITOR TYPE OF PART
DESIGNATION 4 - End Yoke
MERITOR AFTERMARKET NUMBER
MERITOR NUMBERING SYSTEM
5
END YOKE - EASY SERVICE
Meritor components may be identified by one of the numbering systems shown below.
Aftermarket numbers are issued to make Meritor components easy to select when choosing a replacement component.
MERITOR ENGINEERING NUMBER
   MERITOR NUMBERING SYSTEM
End Yoke – Easy Service
Meritor components may be identified by one of the numbering systems shown below.
Aftermarket numbers are issued to make Meritor components easy to select when choosing a
replacement component.
MERITOR ENGINEERING NUMBER
16 N Y S 32 - 15
DRIVELINE SERIES ENGINEERING PART NUMBER
INTERNAL MERITOR
DESIGNATION
SIZE OF HOLE, SHAFT, OR